Rubber compensator | Rubber compensator Foodstuff

WILLBRANDT Compensator type 49 white, NBR foodstuff 25
bar, flanges steel

Characteristics
Type: 49

Application
e Recommended in: Food & Beverages

Maximum

Vacuum- Configuration
resistance at with movement
limiter

Bellows inside  Nominal inner

wall material diameter Article

Colour code

White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Facle to Face Type operating .
ength pressure at 20 20 °C
(o

mm bar %
100 49 20 20
100 49 20 20
100 49 20 20
100 49 20 20
100 49 20 20
100 49 25 20
100 49 25 20
100 49 25 20
100 49 25 20
100 49 25 20
100 49 25 20
100 49 25 20
110 49 25 20
110 49 25 20

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

NBR white
NBR white
NBR white
NBR white
NBR white
NBR white
NBR white
NBR white
NBR white
NBR white
NBR white
NBR white
NBR white
NBR white

DN32
DN40
DN50
DN65
DN80
DN100
DN125
DN150
DN200
DN250
DN300
DN350
DN400
DN500

10040209
10040210
10040211

10040212
10040213
10040214
10040215
10040216
10040218
10040219
10040220
10040221
10040222
10040223

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS NV

Tel: +32 2 524 10 22

E-mail: hoses@eriks.be

Page 1/1

PR_EC010403_0030_EN_10.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.be
mailto:hoses@eriks.be
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/10040209?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/10040210?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/10040211?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/10040212?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/10040213?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/10040214?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/10040215?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/10040216?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/10040218?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/10040219?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/10040220?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/10040221?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/10040222?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/10040223?searchEriksPartno=true

